*NG CLASSES DURING
HALF TERM BREAK: 13TH - 17TH FEBRUARY

After School Clubs with
Boogie Pumps

Boogie Pumps offers upbeat, energetic and exciting after school clubs where your
child can learn street dance in a safe environment, grow in confidence and make new
friends.

Day

Monday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

School

Chilworth

Pewley

Loseley Fields

Bramley

Shalford

Wonersh & Shamley Green

il Lane

Milford

Burpham

St Nics (URC Hall)

Wonersh & Shamley Green

Merrow

Time

15:00 — 16:00

1500 - 16:00

1515 - 16:15

1500 - 16:00

1500 - 16:00

15:00 - 16:05

15:15 - 16:15

1505 - 16:05

15:15-16:15

15:00 - 16:00

15:00 - 16:05

15:00 - 16:00

*W = WEEKS

Dates

9% Jan - 20 Mar
(no class 20/02)

94 Jan - 20" Mar

9% Jan - 20 Mar

10" Jan — 21 Mar

10" Jan — 21 Mar

10" Jan — 21 Mar

10" Jan — 21 Mar

10" Jan — 21 Mar

10™ Jan — 21% Mar

11 Jan - 22 Mar

11 Jan — 227¢ Mar

11% Jan — 227¢ Mar

Our bright and bubbly, hand selected teachers deliver your child's weekly dose of fun
through our dance classes. Each class consists of a warm up, tricks, skills, dance
related games and the best bit of all learning a new routine every few weeks.

Cost
9w
£53.50

oW
£65

1w
£65

1ow
£65

1ow
£65

oW
£65

1ow
£65

1ow
£65

1ow
£58.50

1ow

£65

1ow
£65

1ow
£65

boogie

pumps



*NG CLASSES DURING
HALF TERM BREAK: 13TH - 17TH FEBRUARY

Day

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Schoal

Haoly Trinity

5t Cuthbert Mayne

Witley Infants

Stoughton

Onslow

Sandfield

Park Mead - K51

Cranleigh C of E

Busbridge Infants

Park Mead - K32

Boxgrove

Tillingbourne

Busbridge Juniors

07769645741
www.boogiepumps.co.uk/guildford

@boogiepumps

Years Time

5-16:15

15:15-16:15

15:20 - 16:20

15:00 - 16:00

15:00 - 16:00

15:15 - 16:15

15:20 - 16:20

15:20 - 16:20

1515 - 16:15

15:20 - 16:20

15:20 - 16:20

15:20 - 16:20

15:30 - 16:30

info@boogiepumps.co.uk

@BoogiePumpsGuildford

*W = WEEKS

Dates

11% Jan — 22" Mar

11 Jan — 29" Mar

(no class 01/02 & 15/03)

11 Jan — 22" Mar

Jan - 23™ Mar

12" Jan — 23™ Mar

12" Jan — 23™ Mar

12" Jan — 23 Mar

12% Jan — 23™ Mar

13" Jan - 24" Mar

13" Jan — 24" Mar

13* Jan — 24" Mar

13 Jan - 24" Mar

13 Jan — 24" Mar

10W
£65
aw
£58.50
10W
£65

10W
£65

10W
£65

10W
£65

10W
£65

10W
£65

10W
£65
10W
£65
10W
£65
10w
£65

10W
£65
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